GOVT. COLLEGE & GOVT. (Jr.) COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH

HOLIDAYS LIST FOR CALENDAR YEAR-2016,

No.... ../‘é/:c) / Date...Lo.1:.26

Sl. Occasion Date Day No. of No. of
No. , Holidays Sundays
1 [New year's Day/Univ. foundation Day 01.01.2016 Friday 1
2 |Makara Sankranti 15.01.2016 Friday 1
3 [Netaji Subash Bose Jayanti 23.01.2016 Saturday 1
4 |Republic Day 26.01.2016 Tuesday 1
5 |Saraswati Puja 12.02.2016 Friday 1
6 |Panchayati Raj Divas 05.03.2016 Saturday 1
7 [Mahashivaratri 07.03.2016 Monday 1
8 |Day following Mahashivratri 08.03.2016 Tuesday 1
9 [Dola Purnima 23.03.2016 Wednesday 1
10 [Holi 24.03.2016 Thursday 1
11 |Good Friday 25.03.2017 Friday 1
12 |Utkal Divas 01.04.2016 Friday 1
13 |Maha Vishubha Sankranti 13.04.2016 Wednesday 1
14 |Sri Ram Navami 15.04.2016 Friday 1
11.05.2016
Wednesday to
15 |SUMMER VACATION to 34 5
Saturday
18.06.16
16 ([Ratha Yatra 06.07.2016 - Wednesday 1
17 [ld-ul-Fitre . 07.07.2016 Thursday 1
18 |Bahuda Yatra 14.07.2016 Thursday 1
19 |Independence Day 15.08.2016 Monday 1
20 |Rakhi Purnima 18.08.2016 Thursday 1
21 |Janmastami 24.08.2016 Wednesday 1
22 |Ganesh Puja - 05.09.2016 Monday 1
23 [Nuakhai 06.09.2017 Tuesday 1
24 |id-Ul- Zuha 12.09.2018 Monday 1
25 |Mahalaya 30.09.2016 Friday 1
08.10.2016 Saturday
26 |PUJA HOLIDAYS to to 7 1
15.10.16 Saturday
27 |Kali Puja 29.10.2016 Saturday 1
28 |Rasapurnima '14.11.2016 Monday 1
29 |Chad Khai 15.11.2016 Tuesday 1
30 [Prathamastami 21.11.2016 Monday 1
31 |Christmass Eve 24.12.2016 Saturday 1
Total 70
Reserve Holidays
32 |(i)Day following Nuakhai 07.09.2016 Wednesday
(ii) Day following Cristmass 26.12.2016 Monday 1
Total No. of Holidays 72 6
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